Issues & Categories Identified **

Program Name

LITERACY, EDUCATION and HISTORY

Biblical Literacy
World Religions

Biographical

Inspiration and Encouragement

Haven Today
Point of View
Unshackled

Songtime

FAMILY and RELATIONSHIPS

Changing Family Dynamics

Stability in Relationships

Healthy Living

Financial Factors

CURRENT EVENTS

Social Issues

International Events

Active Responsible Citizenship

Policy Issues

Family Life Today

Building Relationships
Family Talk

Faith & Finance

In the Market

Washington Watch
The Public Square

Breakpoint This Week

Quarterly Issues Report

WRKJ - Westbrook—Portland | WWPC - New Durham

Description

in this four-part series, Charles Morris explores the continuity of the
Bible through a Jesus-centered hermeneutic.
Lana Silk joins host Kerby Anderson to talk about Ramadan

oberservance in Iran.

This radio dramatization recounts the life of Sandy Kraller and tells of
her journey from substance abuse to a life of peace.
Author Trillia Newbell joins host Adam Miller as they consider the

WORD RADIO
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meaning of friendship with God.

Ron Deal offers insights on wedding planning and communication for

soon-to-be blended families.

Dr. Laurel Shaler joins Dr. Gary Chapman to talk about how to
navigate the challenging dynamics of adoptive parenting and love

adopted children well.

Dr. James Dobson and Dr. Paul Reisser discuss how to sustain

healthy habits in busy lives.

Dale Vermillion joins the program to explain how mortgage rates

work.

This hour of the program focuses on the importance of finding
opportunities for minority populations to thrive.

In the middle segment of the program, Chris Mitchell, Middle East
Bureau Chief for CBN News, reports from Jerusalem on the latest

news on the Israeli war against Hamas.

Hosts Dave Zanotti and Wayne Shepherd explore why the American
political arena has become so polarizing and divisive.

In the first segment of the program, John Stonestreet and Maria Baer
discuss the implications for IVF of an Alabama court ruling.

Month-Day

January 2-5, 2024
March 26, 2024
January 7, 2024

February 3, 2024

March 8, 2024

March 24, 2024
January 31, 2024

February 22, 2024

January 15, 2024

March, 17, 2024
January 27, 2024

February 24, 2024

Time Aired

Duration

2:30pm & 10:00pr 25min

2:06pm

6:30pm

54min

25min

7:05am & 7:35pm 25min

3:30pm

1:00pm
8:30am

8:00pm

5:00pm

2:00pm
7:00pm

9:35am
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25min

54min

25min

25min

54min

25min

54min

25min



